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2431 Stone Nicole B. 70 2,264 Scenic Rivers USBC

5042 Cathey Cathy L. 133 2,217 Dexter USBC

843 Rosenburg Karen S. 15 2,211 Gr Laurie Area USBC

4323 Selby Kimmy A. 222 2,211 Gr Joplin USBC

05 Landers Melissa 223 2,210 Gr Joplin USBC

3516 Thuli Cari A. 241 2,200 MO Capital Area USBC

1567 Proffitt Dana 248 2,197 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

3308 Simpson Traci L. 15 2,190 Gr Laurie Area USBC

4899 Ward Brittany 250 2,182 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

38710 Linneman Lori L. 86 2,181 Glasgow USBC

22211 Bone Alecia M. 249 2,179 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

40812 Connell Erin J. 93 2,174 St Charles County USBC

15613 Herrin Karen J. 257 2,169 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

38714 Cook Danielle L. 52 2,163 St Charles County USBC

45915 Tobias Diana M. 278 2,156 St Louis USBC

40816 Bucher Emmy L. 14 2,147 St Joseph MO USBC

23717 Graham Candy L. 221 2,145 Gr Joplin USBC

25218 Zeigenbein Frances "Marie" M. 70 2,139 Scenic Rivers USBC

34519 Simpson Denise M. 256 2,123 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

40820 Smith Dawn M. 259 2,119 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

42321 Clemons Paige E. 220 2,112 Gr Joplin USBC

36022 Pugh Abigail N. 245 2,109 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

2123 Heintz Emily J. 145 2,106 St Charles County USBC

18024 Fallon Christine M. 30 2,105 St Charles County USBC

16525 Shanefelter Jennifer L. 16 2,104 Gr Laurie Area USBC

37226 Evans Clara P. 42 2,103 St Louis USBC

40827 Paciorek Chelsea A. 220 2,102 Gr Joplin USBC

30928 Corniels Amanda J. 255 2,097 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

43228 Estes Andi T. 261 2,097 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

18030 Bleyenberg Candace M. 256 2,096 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

36031 Jaeger Georgia E. 262 2,095 Four Rivers USBC

38132 Nichols Sandra K. 106 2,093 Gr Springfield MO USBC

36033 Chesnek Karen M. 268 2,091 St Louis USBC

32434 Overton Marilyn K. 215 2,090 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

21635 Hagenhoff Brittany L. 237 2,088 MO Capital Area USBC

40236 Nodurft Tracy M. 256 2,084 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

36037 Macintosh Cassidy A. 233 2,083 West Central Missouri USBC

40238 Corniels Jan M. 255 2,082 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

30938 Chalfant Amy B. 259 2,082 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

43840 Case Taylor M. 70 2,077 Scenic Rivers USBC

50441 Nolle Cathy S. 225 2,074 St Charles County USBC

41742 Campbell Donna A. 71 2,072 Scenic Rivers USBC

11442 McCook Julie D. 257 2,072 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

10844 James Niki 15 2,071 Gr Laurie Area USBC

27944 Fischer Dena 17 2,071 Gr Laurie Area USBC

3644 Buckley Devera A. 231 2,071 St Louis USBC

38747 Knowles Shannon R. 63 2,064 Linn County USBC

46847 Taylor Glenda S. 258 2,064 Gr Kansas City MO USBC
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20749 Hogan Lorene (Lee) 215 2,061 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

30949 Fitzgerald Regina L. 278 2,061 St Louis USBC

15049 Williams Gail M. 277 2,061 St Louis USBC

36652 Spencer Lisa M. 215 2,060 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

37253 Snowden Dawna M. 258 2,059 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

49554 York Cheryl A. 207 2,058 Columbia USBC

40255 DeLong Christina A. 140 2,057 Columbia USBC

19255 Griffin Vickie M. 257 2,057 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

40255 McPherson Lorri 275 2,057 Gr Joplin USBC

28858 Colbert Jacqueline G. 220 2,054 Gr Joplin USBC

659 Sides Meleia A. 217 2,053 Cape Girardeau USBC

40260 Coonts Suzanna B. 117 2,051 Gr Springfield MO USBC

50461 Prescott Melody L. 94 2,049 Chillicothe USBC

28862 Tosh Jessica L. 223 2,048 Gr Joplin USBC

15663 Pierce Alyson M. 30 2,046 St Charles County USBC

9963 Slagle Rachael M. 219 2,046 Gr Joplin USBC

38163 Sommerer Erin L. 241 2,046 MO Capital Area USBC

17166 Belk-Jackson Selena K. 300 2,045 St Charles County USBC

33667 Young Karen S. 237 2,041 MO Capital Area USBC

43868 Kimble Michelle W. 64 2,040 Linn County USBC

16569 Duffy Danielle M. 212 2,039 Northeast Missouri USBC

070 Kordelewski Brandi 2 2,037 St Louis USBC

47471 Laurendine Erlinda O. 247 2,033 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

40872 Williams Raellen R. 93 2,032 St Charles County USBC

22873 Morgan Michelle D. 188 2,031 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

45974 Orthel Alicia M. 186 2,024 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

43275 Pretto Karen M. 265 2,021 St Louis USBC

30975 Bramlett Alfreida D. 280 2,021 St Louis USBC

48977 Anderson Kimberly L. 212 2,019 Northeast Missouri USBC

37278 Goeggel Mary Beth E. 268 2,018 St Louis USBC

39679 Durand Angela L. 254 2,017 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

32479 Wolosyk Cassie K. 300 2,017 St Charles County USBC

17181 Porter Cara J. 249 2,016 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

30982 Miller Chawn L. 277 2,015 St Louis USBC

23783 Cummings Lynn C. 248 2,014 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

34584 Lueckenhoff Beverly 164 2,013 Fulton USBC

23784 Beard Julie B. 245 2,013 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

48984 Leonard Laurie 285 2,013 Gr Laurie Area USBC

30084 Wirth Cathy J. 267 2,013 St Louis USBC

7288 Laubach Robyn L. 219 2,012 Gr Joplin USBC

089 Blueford Ashley D. 231 2,011 St Louis USBC

43890 Wood Nancy M. 69 2,006 Scenic Rivers USBC

12991 Fleming Laura J. 249 2,005 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

39692 Bradley Gladys E. 291 2,004 St Louis USBC

7893 Vickers Julie L. 219 2,000 Gr Joplin USBC

45993 McGee Christine A. 233 2,000 West Central Missouri USBC

18695 Heiligenmann Jennifer L. 267 1,998 St Louis USBC

35196 Bradshaw Anna 270 1,996 Cape Girardeau USBC
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31597 Lively Amanda N. 191 1,995 Cape Girardeau USBC

30997 Brubeck Brandy N. 244 1,995 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

29499 Scribben Julie A. 107 1,992 St Louis USBC

25899 Anderson Lori A. 223 1,992 Gr Joplin USBC

330101 Nelson Deanna 217 1,989 Cape Girardeau USBC

108101 Morris Jasmine M. 231 1,989 St Louis USBC

258103 Carmichael Tara L. 242 1,988 MO Capital Area USBC

228104 Maggard Ruth A. 12 1,987 Bates County USBC

336105 Kershner Anita M. 13 1,986 Bates County USBC

360105 McCollum Paula S. 63 1,986 Linn County USBC

237105 Shirley Kathy L. 219 1,986 Gr Joplin USBC

480105 Walkenshaw Sheila 222 1,986 Gr Joplin USBC

228105 Mathews Jean M. 248 1,986 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

474110 Fritz Kyleigh 236 1,985 MO Capital Area USBC

36111 Warwick Amanda J. 2 1,984 St Louis USBC

237111 Zahnle Jessica A. 70 1,984 Scenic Rivers USBC

423111 Frye Robin 224 1,984 St Charles County USBC

474114 Zeigenbein Pauline "Mickey" M. 69 1,983 Scenic Rivers USBC

93115 Smith Marquisha N. 279 1,982 St Louis USBC

489116 Haines Karen M. 153 1,981 St Louis USBC

444117 Pence Pamela A. 250 1,980 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

171117 Logan Mary M. 280 1,980 St Louis USBC

351119 Hoelting Lisa M. 169 1,978 St Charles County USBC

351119 Mendez Jennifer L. 255 1,978 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

294121 Davenport Jami K. 256 1,975 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

0122 McCray Carrie E. 30 1,974 St Charles County USBC

402123 Mehrhoff Linda A. 237 1,973 MO Capital Area USBC

0124 Polansky Christine A. 2 1,971 St Louis USBC

423125 Fuson Ellen L. 105 1,968 Gr Springfield MO USBC

495125 Webb Sharon K. 157 1,968 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

453127 McDonell Holly A. 262 1,967 Four Rivers USBC

372128 Miles Donna K. 94 1,966 Chillicothe USBC

366128 Snow Sarah Z. 244 1,966 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

408130 Sommerer Beverly A. 240 1,965 MO Capital Area USBC

309130 Russell Willa D. 254 1,965 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

108130 Eddings Amanda L. 254 1,965 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

459133 Burkemper Jennifer L. 227 1,964 St Charles County USBC

324134 Beaver Jessica M. 212 1,963 Northeast Missouri USBC

381134 Roberts Latrisha L. 157 1,963 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

459136 Sommerer Deidra M. 240 1,962 MO Capital Area USBC

165137 Wagner Emily G. 31 1,961 Marshall USBC

324137 Norwood Kelly L. 15 1,961 Gr Laurie Area USBC

360139 Baker Pamela G. 117 1,958 Gr Springfield MO USBC

288140 Fritz Stephanie L. 237 1,956 MO Capital Area USBC

366141 Wollenberg Leann M. 228 1,954 St Charles County USBC

453142 Otte Beverly J. 108 1,952 St Louis USBC

402142 Cowsert Rae M. 109 1,952 St Louis USBC

402144 Gray Maria J. 265 1,951 St Louis USBC
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489145 Hoffner Cathy J. 109 1,950 St Louis USBC

252146 Paulsmeyer Kylie 140 1,947 Columbia USBC

489146 Morice Delaine M. 276 1,947 St Louis USBC

78148 Tomac Julianne 2 1,944 St Louis USBC

468149 Wood Paula M. 187 1,943 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

423149 Jerozal Caryn E. 240 1,943 MO Capital Area USBC

474149 Kuehn Nicole M. 270 1,943 Cape Girardeau USBC

180152 Lorick Donyel M. 280 1,941 St Louis USBC

324153 Cooper Barbara K. 106 1,939 Gr Springfield MO USBC

504153 Swenson Sharon K. 282 1,939 Moberly USBC

222153 Grubbs Alecia 16 1,939 Gr Laurie Area USBC

417156 Hines Dawn E. 243 1,938 MO Capital Area USBC

459156 Hext Alice "Christy" C. 275 1,938 Gr Joplin USBC

264158 Schulze Andrea R. 14 1,937 St Joseph MO USBC

330159 Mathews Alena L. 247 1,936 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

408160 McKenna Linda K. 145 1,935 St Charles County USBC

504161 Barada Jamie L. 181 1,934 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

474162 Doldt Brenda L. 43 1,932 St Joseph MO USBC

345162 Keefer Robin K. 190 1,932 Cape Girardeau USBC

432162 Gahn Pat A. 266 1,932 St Louis USBC

432165 Jardin Klista L. 218 1,928 Gr Joplin USBC

453166 Griesenauer Stephanie J. 60 1,926 St Charles County USBC

351167 Price Christina A. 169 1,925 St Charles County USBC

489168 Veit Becky J. 235 1,924 MO Capital Area USBC

468169 Renfro Carol 106 1,923 Gr Springfield MO USBC

432169 Rolens Sandy J. 154 1,923 St Louis USBC

417169 Fox Melissa A. 186 1,923 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

165172 Chadbourne Lauren K. 30 1,922 St Charles County USBC

480173 Techau Sherry 63 1,921 Linn County USBC

108173 Pittman Cyndi G. 257 1,921 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

381173 Welch Debra A. 267 1,921 St Louis USBC

99176 Brenneke Vicki M. 235 1,919 MO Capital Area USBC

366177 Landers Pamela S. 258 1,918 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

438178 Williams Linda M. 222 1,917 Gr Joplin USBC

489179 Wright Cathy A. 19 1,916 Cape Girardeau USBC

351179 Schalk Rita J. 59 1,916 St Charles County USBC

453179 Fuemmeler Brenda M. 87 1,916 Glasgow USBC

480182 Williams Sharon 170 1,913 Cape Girardeau USBC

453183 Mack Tracy L. 261 1,912 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

504184 Herbert Linda M. 9 1,910 St Charles County USBC

504184 Boone Hedy C. 109 1,910 St Louis USBC

279186 Dunning Desiree L. 278 1,909 St Louis USBC

495187 Jay Christine 269 1,908 St Louis USBC

504188 Barnes Jolee M. 125 1,906 Northeast Missouri USBC

438189 Culley Debbie 41 1,905 St Louis USBC

108189 Bailey Mary C. 108 1,905 St Louis USBC

366189 Stauffer Tina R. 188 1,905 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

273192 May Laura E. 246 1,904 Gr Kansas City MO USBC
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495193 Knight Gale A. 297 1,903 Northeast Missouri USBC

489193 Evans Sharon J. 261 1,903 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

273195 Mckay Taylor L. 24 1,900 Gr Springfield MO USBC

351196 Smith Karan J. 224 1,898 St Charles County USBC

387197 Tolbert Brenda S. 138 1,897 Columbia USBC

222198 Young Denise L. 17 1,895 Gr Laurie Area USBC

459199 Ream Carolyn E. 118 1,893 Gr Springfield MO USBC

336200 Byerly Jessie I. 154 1,892 St Louis USBC

201200 Mackey LaShonda M. 231 1,892 St Louis USBC

459202 Wallace Mary C. 105 1,889 Gr Springfield MO USBC

432203 Stockmann Theresa A. 291 1,888 St Louis USBC

489204 Fox Ruth A. 184 1,886 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

453205 Baptista Susan J. 13 1,885 Bates County USBC

438205 McCoy Wendy L. 251 1,885 Kirksville USBC

108205 Chester Laura A. 279 1,885 St Louis USBC

423208 Warren Yvonne L. 68 1,883 Scenic Rivers USBC

489208 Trosper Tina L. 167 1,883 Hamilton USBC

192208 Murry Danielle A. 215 1,883 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

144208 Younger Cheryl Y. 255 1,883 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

330212 Oetterer Denise A. 68 1,882 Scenic Rivers USBC

495213 Fadler Penelope L. 139 1,881 Columbia USBC

417213 Pugh Carla L. 246 1,881 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

366215 Herron Joyce M. 82 1,879 St Charles County USBC

330215 Huey Becky A. 291 1,879 St Louis USBC

495217 Begemann Julie A. 138 1,878 Columbia USBC

459217 Ohlms Pamela A. 228 1,878 St Charles County USBC

165217 Duerkop Kathleen J. 249 1,878 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

408220 Bryan Maranda N. 224 1,877 St Charles County USBC

156221 Gibbs Kelly K. 260 1,876 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

459222 Turner Alana J. 189 1,875 Cape Girardeau USBC

417223 Hutchinson Jocelyn N. 86 1,874 Glasgow USBC

417224 Elliott Lois 51 1,873 Chillicothe USBC

438224 Gubser Wisper N. 218 1,873 Gr Joplin USBC

474226 Heckman Sherri L. 228 1,871 St Charles County USBC

360227 Hufendick Donna L. 26 1,869 St Charles County USBC

438228 Coe Amy L. 87 1,868 Glasgow USBC

366228 Schaeffer Devyn 225 1,868 St Charles County USBC

423228 McKinney Kari D. 241 1,868 MO Capital Area USBC

453231 Wood Cathy C. 16 1,867 Gr Laurie Area USBC

264232 Smart-Hinton Elizabeth J. 17 1,866 Gr Laurie Area USBC

201233 Smith Telitha R. 190 1,865 Cape Girardeau USBC

432234 Phillips Cheryl A. 17 1,863 Gr Laurie Area USBC

0234 Hoffman Kylee B. 207 1,863 Columbia USBC

480236 Heintz Doreen K. 145 1,862 St Charles County USBC

417236 Riegel Katie L. 241 1,862 MO Capital Area USBC

330238 Adams Teresa L. 69 1,861 Scenic Rivers USBC

402238 Hulsey Angelia K. 235 1,861 MO Capital Area USBC

402238 Menzies Ermelina O. 247 1,861 Gr Kansas City MO USBC
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417238 McCracken Cindy A. 275 1,861 Gr Joplin USBC

264242 Turner Trish A. 60 1,859 St Charles County USBC

423243 Williams Julie D. 246 1,857 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

504243 Griffin Brenda S. 272 1,857 St Louis USBC

372245 Skinner Elaine 24 1,856 Gr Springfield MO USBC

480245 Sydnor Josephine M. 83 1,856 St Charles County USBC

237245 Hane Meggan D. 140 1,856 Columbia USBC

489248 Suess Brandy M. 285 1,855 Gr Laurie Area USBC

495249 Drager Cheryl L. 1 1,854 Hamilton USBC

489250 Morris Ruth A. 28 1,853 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

243250 Neville Tracy R. 87 1,853 Glasgow USBC

201252 Tucker Ava M. 225 1,850 St Charles County USBC

453253 Vetch Margo M. 177 1,846 West Central Missouri USBC

216254 Drope Kimberly A. 28 1,844 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

468255 Volz-Schmittler Kayla M. 153 1,842 St Louis USBC

495255 Wukasinovich Kimberly A. 253 1,842 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

351257 Lambeth Sherrie A. 220 1,841 Gr Joplin USBC

372258 Smith Lorie L. 117 1,839 Gr Springfield MO USBC

387258 McKinney Tressy A. 186 1,839 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

489258 Stinnett Madison R. 190 1,839 Cape Girardeau USBC

495261 Amberson Jacie M. 157 1,838 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

495262 Hudson Mary A. 122 1,837 Chillicothe USBC

279263 Campbell Lauren N. 278 1,836 St Louis USBC

474264 York Patricia A. 107 1,835 St Louis USBC

468264 Santacruz Helen A. 269 1,835 St Louis USBC

396266 McGarity Cathy A. 269 1,832 St Louis USBC

489267 Wheeler Lynn L. 137 1,830 Columbia USBC

396268 Riddle Cheryl L. 63 1,829 Linn County USBC

258269 Reader Donna K. 260 1,828 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

480269 Turner Marcie 284 1,828 Gr Laurie Area USBC

480271 Long Faith M. 67 1,827 Scenic Rivers USBC

345272 Harlan Janelle L. 184 1,826 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

366272 Pickens Margaret A. 155 1,826 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

366274 Bayer Janet A. 42 1,823 St Louis USBC

0275 Proffitt Brylee 248 1,822 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

396276 Calvin Cheryl A. 139 1,817 Columbia USBC

474277 Robison Missy M. 33 1,815 St Louis USBC

186278 Link Misty L. 300 1,814 St Charles County USBC

366279 Heinaman Tammy 242 1,812 MO Capital Area USBC

459280 Cole Tamara D. 295 1,811 Northeast Missouri USBC

474281 Kennedy Susan L. 117 1,810 Gr Springfield MO USBC

387282 Locke Brittany M. 212 1,808 Northeast Missouri USBC

495282 Hawthorne Carol G. 266 1,808 St Louis USBC

315284 Terry Jennifer A. 226 1,807 St Charles County USBC

453285 Klein Brenda S. 9 1,803 St Charles County USBC

252285 Kliethermes Karla J. 29 1,803 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

264287 Blickhan Carrie 125 1,802 Northeast Missouri USBC

258288 Wade Cyndi A. 227 1,801 St Charles County USBC
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252289 Ingles Anna L. 7 1,792 Columbia USBC

423290 Myers Dawn J. 14 1,791 St Joseph MO USBC

387290 Brown Diana M. 191 1,791 Cape Girardeau USBC

258290 Revels Preshus S. 280 1,791 St Louis USBC

360293 Boulden Donna 87 1,785 Glasgow USBC

453294 Chapman Martha L. 138 1,780 Columbia USBC

480295 Slahck Jo Ellen 260 1,778 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

93296 Cannon Latasha 279 1,772 St Louis USBC

372297 Slape Rebecca A. 24 1,771 Gr Springfield MO USBC

423298 Wilson Sherri L. 36 1,770 St Charles County USBC

186299 Leonard Dana M. 217 1,769 Cape Girardeau USBC

495300 Fuess Susan J. 32 1,762 St Charles County USBC

417300 Hostetler Bre A. 136 1,762 Maryville USBC

336300 Powers Michele V. 266 1,762 St Louis USBC

480303 Snodgrass Cathy 238 1,761 MO Capital Area USBC

396304 Smith Phyllis 135 1,752 Maryville USBC

468305 Justus Darla K. 136 1,751 Maryville USBC

480306 Fritz Kloie 236 1,749 MO Capital Area USBC

345307 Moss Aimee D. 207 1,745 Columbia USBC

444308 Billue Joy M. 139 1,740 Columbia USBC

228309 Albert Melissa N. 300 1,739 St Charles County USBC

453310 Erickson Beth E. 186 1,728 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

264310 Moore-Lewis Joanne P. 242 1,728 MO Capital Area USBC

417312 Damico Karen A. 33 1,715 St Louis USBC

444313 Hearn Rochelle L. 29 1,708 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

366314 Volz Corrine L. 154 1,702 St Louis USBC

489315 Bellinger Linda F. 240 1,688 MO Capital Area USBC

489316 Howard Michelle R. 175 1,660 West Central Missouri USBC

279317 Davis Sue 43 1,637 St Joseph MO USBC

300318 Whiteman Sheryl A. 94 1,601 Chillicothe USBC

360319 Hamilton Becca L. 243 1,588 MO Capital Area USBC

330320 Epting Joyce Y. 11 1,343 St Louis USBC

336321 Acuff Geri K. 16 1,284 Gr Laurie Area USBC

272322 Bradley Marian B. 11 1,249 St Louis USBC

244323 Riddle June M. 267 1,228 St Louis USBC

72324 Bohrer Rachel M. 200 1,160 Mexico USBC

244325 Derstler Terri R. 28 1,125 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

36326 Ransom Robin R. 10 689 St Louis USBC

110327 Elston Darlene 277 665 St Louis USBC

163328 Bond Patricia M. 276 648 St Louis USBC

40329 Brown Sondra L. 277 644 St Louis USBC

0330 Collins Margo M. 10 342 St Louis USBC
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